
Standing Long Jump
Josh Pennick Herne Hill 1 2.11 1
Liam Wratten Minterne 1 2.05 2
Alex Montgomery Herne Hill 1 2.04 3
Jamal Arugundade St Peters RC 2 2.03 4
Anna Alveraz Briary Panth 2 2.02 5
Toby Owen Ashford AC 2 1.96 6
Tom Millard Ashford AC 1 1.95 7
George Woods Ashford AC 1 1.94 8
David Rogers Minterne 1 1.94 8
Jake Wood Minterne 2 1.93 10
Sinaed O'Dwyer St John's RC 1.91 11
Connor Watson Lunsford PS 1 1.90 12
Rachel Laqeretabua Paddock Wood 1 1.90 12
Joshua Orgill St Peters RC 1 1.89 14
Josias Allum Minterne 2 1.87 15
Felicity Hafner Stelling Minnis 1.85 16
James Walker Herne Hill 2 1.82 17
Zachary Scales Sedleys 1.81 18
David Brooks Lunsford PS 2 1.80 19
Tommy Durling Briary Panth 1 1.80 19
Emma Cottrell Stelling Minnis 1.77 21
Finn Collas St Peters RC 2 1.77 21
Ryan Grace Minterne 3 1.76 23
Ben Bradshaw Minterne 3 1.76 23
Ashley Willows Ashford AC 3 1.76 23
Dominil Vergara Ashford AC 2 1.75 26
Abimbola Oranzemi St Peters RC 1 1.74 27
Mark Stone Briary Panth 2 1.74 27
Nicole Walker Bexley AC 1 1.72 29
Ben David Bobbing PS 1.72 29
Luke Hanbrook Cheney Mid. Sch 1.70 31
Shelly Manser Paddock Wood 2 1.67 32
Charles Pratt Bobbing PS 1.67 32
Jessica Alvarez Briary Panth 3 1.64 34
Matthew Burbany St Peters RC 3 1.63 35
Chorma Eke Minterne 4 1.62 36
Jennifer Glover Lunsford PS 1 1.61 37
Matthew Jackson St John's RC 1.60 38
Jack Reeder-Peyto Lunsford PS 2 1.59 39
Dane Stickings Cheney Mid. Sch 1.59 39
Alex Kent Minterne 4 1.57 41
Caroline Shepheard Paddock Wood 1 1.54 42
Matthew Jones St Peters RC 3 1.53 43
Nick Cane Briary Panth 3 1.53 43
Lauren Sears Paddock Wood 2 1.52 45
Corey De'ath Sedleys 1.50 46
Daniel Packer Herne Hill 2 1.50 46
Emma Clapp Herne Hill 3 1.50 46
Abbie Keates Herne Hill 3 1.46 49
Liam Nutt Bexley AC 1 1.43 50
Coral Quinney Briary Panth 1 1.29 51





Vertical Jump
Renaldo Haye Bexley AC 1 0.58 1 CR
Josh Pennick Herne Hill 1 0.56 2
Lousia Daniel Herne Hill 1 0.51 3
Phoebe Stone Briary Panth 3 0.48 4
Nicholas Armstrong Bexley AC 1 0.47 5
Anna Alveraz Briary Panth 2 0.46 6
Charlotte Denniss Ashford AC 1 0.45 7
Olivia Mills Minterne 2 0.45 7
Lydia Tydeman Minterne 1 0.44 9
Hollie Brissenden Minterne 2 0.43 10
Eleanor Newton Briary Panth 2 0.42 11
Charley Durling Briary Panth 1 0.42 11
Storm Tewkesbury Minterne 1 0.42 11
Sophie Hamlyn Ashford AC 2 0.41 14
Lauren Bramford Ashford AC 1 0.41 14
James Lindsey Lunsford PS 1 0.41 14
Kane White Cheney Mid. Sch 0.39 17
Reece Burrows Bobbing PS 0.38 18
Abby Leadbetter Bobbing PS 0.38 18
David Robertson St Peters RC 1 0.38 18
Tania Payne Minterne 3 0.38 18
Leanne Parr Paddock Wood 1 0.38 18
Courtney Clare Dartford H 0.38 18
Nick Cane Briary Panth 3 0.37 24
Sam Bacchus Herne Hill 2 0.37 24
Robert Chamberlain Briary Panth 1 0.37 24
Sophie Kay Herne Hill 3 0.36 27
William Bennett Herne Hill 3 0.36 27
Sam Saeed St John's RC 0.36 27
Anthony Burbuny St Peters RC 2 0.35 30
Luke Davidson St Peters RC 3 0.35 30
Jaspreet Lally Cheney Mid. Sch 0.34 32
Ben Streatfield Minterne 4 0.34 32
Rosa Bisbrown Herne Hill 2 0.34 32
Phillppa Coppitters Sedleys 0.34 32
David Purbrick St John's RC 0.34 32
Mitchell Lyons Stelling Minnis 0.34 32
Laura Rayner Minterne 4 0.33 38
India Gilbey Minterne 3 0.33 38
Kelsie Allwright Dartford H 0.33 38
Sarah Gates Paddock Wood 2 0.32 41
Hannah Mitchell Sedleys 0.32 41
Arun Parr Paddock Wood 1 0.32 41
Deborah Shangobinyi St Peters RC 3 0.31 44
Brieanna Way St Peters RC 2 0.30 45
Grace Connely Paddock Wood 2 0.30 45
Abby Burman Stelling Minnis 0.30 45
Bethanm Wood Ashford AC 2 0.29 48
Harry Legg Lunsford PS 2 0.29 48
Jordan Wood Lunsford PS 2 0.28 50
Emma Lidlow Lunsford PS 1 0.28 50
Nicole Orgill St Peters RC 1 0.22 52





Foam Javelin
Mark Stone Briary Panth 2 22.00 1
Jake Wood Minterne 2 21.50 2
Jack Stone Briary Panth 2 20.25 3
Tom Millard Ashford AC 1 19.50 4
Connor Watson Lunsford PS 1 19.00 5
Ben Bradshaw Minterne 3 18.50 6
Finn Collas St Peters RC 2 18.00 7
Anthony Burbuny St Peters RC 2 17.75 8
David Rogers Minterne 1 17.50 9
Ben Streatfield Minterne 4 17.50 9
Josias Allum Minterne 2 17.25 11
Matthew Burbany St Peters RC 3 16.25 12
Paul Bisbrown Herne Hill 1 16.00 13
Alex Montgomery Herne Hill 1 15.75 14
Daniel Packer Herne Hill 2 15.75 14
Dominil Vergara Ashford AC 2 15.50 16
Ryan Grace Minterne 3 15.50 16
James Walker Herne Hill 2 15.25 18
Harry Legg Lunsford PS 2 15.25 18
Robert Chamberlain Briary Panth 1 15.00 20
Mitchell Lyons Stelling Minnis 15.00 20
Reece Burrows Bobbing PS 14.75 22
Toby Owen Ashford AC 2 14.50 23
Tommy Durling Briary Panth 1 14.25 24
Joshua Orgill St Peters RC 1 14.25 24
Jaspreet Lally Cheney Mid. Sch 14.00 26
Sam Saeed St John's RC 13.75 27
Kane White Cheney Mid. Sch 13.50 28
Liam Wratten Minterne 1 13.25 29
Luke Davidson St Peters RC 3 13.00 30
Alex Kent Minterne 4 13.00 30
George Woods Ashford AC 1 12.00 32
Ben David Bobbing PS 11.50 33
David Purbrick St John's RC 11.00 34
Nicole Walker Bexley AC 1 11.00 34
James Lindsey Lunsford PS 1 10.75 36
Felicity Hafner Stelling Minnis 10.50 37
Kelsie Allwright Dartford H 10.25 38
Dion Quinney Briary Panth 3 10.00 39
David Robertson St Peters RC 1 10.00 39
Ashley Willows Ashford AC 3 9.75 41
Emma Clapp Herne Hill 3 9.75 41
Sophie Kay Herne Hill 3 9.50 43
Jessica Alvarez Briary Panth 3 9.25 44
Rachel Laqeretabua Paddock Wood 1 9.00 45
Caroline Shepheard Paddock Wood 1 9.00 45
Shelly Manser Paddock Wood 2 9.00 45
Hannah Mitchell Sedleys 8.75 48
Liam Nutt Bexley AC 1 8.50 49
Phillppa Coppitters Sedleys 8.25 50
Lauren Sears Paddock Wood 2 6.25 51
Jordan Wood Lunsford PS 2 5.50 52



Courtney Clare Dartford H 5.25 53



Speed Bounce
Storm Tewkesbury Minterne 1 58 1
Lauren Bramford Ashford AC 1 58 1
Eleanor Newton Briary Panth 2 54 3
Charlotte Denniss Ashford AC 1 54 3
Olivia Mills Minterne 2 53 5
Sophie Hamlyn Ashford AC 2 52 6
Phoebe Stone Briary Panth 3 52 6
Jack Stone Briary Panth 2 52 6
Paul Bisbrown Herne Hill 1 52 6
Hollie Brissenden Minterne 2 52 6
India Gilbey Minterne 3 51 11
Lousia Daniel Herne Hill 1 51 11
Lydia Tydeman Minterne 1 50 13
Chorma Eke Minterne 4 50 13
Tania Payne Minterne 3 50 13
Dion Quinney Briary Panth 3 49 16
Laura Rayner Minterne 4 49 16
Abimbola Oranzemi St Peters RC 1 49 16
Jennifer Glover Lunsford PS 1 49 16
Emma Cottrell Stelling Minnis 48 20
Matthew Jackson St John's RC 48 20
Renaldo Haye Bexley AC 1 48 20
Bethanm Wood Ashford AC 2 47 23
Rosa Bisbrown Herne Hill 2 47 23
Sinaed O'Dwyer St John's RC 47 23
Sarah Gates Paddock Wood 2 46 26
Charley Durling Briary Panth 1 46 26
Charles Pratt Bobbing PS 44 28
William Bennett Herne Hill 3 44 28
Grace Connely Paddock Wood 2 44 28
Matthew Jones St Peters RC 3 43 31
Jamal Arugundade St Peters RC 2 43 31
Abby Leadbetter Bobbing PS 43 31
Dane Stickings Cheney Mid. Sch 43 31
Brieanna Way St Peters RC 2 42 35
Jack Reeder-Peyto Lunsford PS 2 42 35
Leanne Parr Paddock Wood 1 42 35
Nicholas Armstrong Bexley AC 1 41 38
David Brooks Lunsford PS 2 40 39
Emma Lidlow Lunsford PS 1 40 39
Deborah Shangobyi St Peters RC 3 39 41
Zachary Scales Sedleys 36 42
Nicole Orgill St Peters RC 1 36 42
Arun Parr Paddock Wood 1 36 42
Abbie Keates Herne Hill 3 35 45
Coral Quinney Briary Panth 1 33 46
Luke Hanbrook Cheney Mid. Sch 31 47
Corey De'ath Sedleys 31 47
Sam Bacchus Herne Hill 2 30 49
Abby Burman Stelling Minnis 29 50




